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Annual Percentage Change in Consumer Price Index* 2024
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Main Expenditure Divisions

Syl Slasdl pLudi

General Index

Food and beverages

Tobacco

Clothing and footwear

Housing, water, electricity, gas and
other fuels

Furnishings, household equipment and
routine household maintenance
Health

Transport

Information and communication
Recreation, sport and culture

Education

Restaurants and accommodation
services

Insurance and financial services
Personal care, social protection and

miscellaneous goods and services

3.27

233

-3.33

1.42

6.74

0.44

1.01
-2.23
-0.94
-0.07

3.16

0.88

7.76

1.72

-3.18

-1.27

7.23

0.11

187
-4.90
-2.05

3.86
294

-0.78

5.78

194

3.01

1.08

-3.63

-1.27

721

0.32

187
-4.31
-1.88

1.07

2.94

0.65

5.37

3.25

2.38

1.85

-3.63

1.15

7.16

0.47

187
-10.56
-1.92
-1.74
294

0.66

5.83

167

-3.63

117

7.02

0.41

1.88
-8.02
-2.05
-2.66

2.94

-0.08

5.20

221

-3.63

193

6.92

0.30

1.88
-1.68
-1.96
0.48

3.07

0.22

5.88

1.84

3.32

2.46

-3.63

0.96

6.76

0.35

1.88
0.18
-2.00
-2.42
3.07

-0.31

8.62

1.47

0.68

0.17
3.32
0.02
1.50
3.07

0.79

8.44

1.40

* Percentage change in the prices of goods and services during the comparison period (month / year) compared to the same

period (month / year) in last year

* The weights reference period is 2019 and the price reference period is 2021

0.52

0.17
272
-0.07
1.54
3.07

127

9.24

2.09

391

2.29

-3.00

3.44

6.46

0.50

0.17
331
0.09
-0.23
3.07

217

9.24

1.22

3.34

3.10

-3.00

3.38

6.34

0.57

0.11
-1.91
0.07
0.04
3.62

117

8.67

-0.26

3.36

3.08

-3.00

3.38

6.25

0.58

0.11
-3.09
0.16
-0.76
3.62

2.77

8.21

1.89

-3.06

245

6.20

0.55

0.11
-1.03
0.30
-1.34
3.62

2.06

13.34

194

100.00

11.66

0.32

4.96

40.68

3.51

0.88
9.32
5.69
237
8.15

6.10

1.26

5.10
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